
€59
AKARI TASTING MENU 

TASTING PAIRED WINE - 49

TASTING PAIRED SAKE - 59 

TASTING PAIRED 0 ALKO - 40 

EDAMAME - 5
Grilled Japanese soybeans, sea salt.

RICE & SEAWEED - 5
Steamed rice, roasted seaweed.

KIMCHI - 5
Fermented napa cabbage, Korean chili, garlic, ginger.

CREAM CHEESE GARLIC BREAD - 7
Baked bread with garlic sauce filled with cream cheese yogurt

GRILLED TRUFFLE ASPARAGUS - 8
Grilled asparagus with truffle mushroom sauce

TARO & RED BEAN - 7 
Taro tempura, cream cheese, baked red beans

DUMPLING BEEF - 7
Dumpling filled with beef and gochugaru sautee

S N A C K
EDAMAME 

CREAM CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 

SWEET SOUR SALAD

COLD FISH DISH

ROASTED VEGGIE

BEEF TATAKI 

DESSERT 

CHICKEN NANBAN/CAMELIZED PORK BELLY

CHOOSE MAIN DISH
CHARSIU IBERICO PORK NECK  

SALMON WELLINGTON

BLUE FIN TUNA SASHIMI

AKARI IZAKAYA

AKARI IZAKAYA



M E N U
AKARI IZAKAYA

BLUE FIN TUNA SASHIMI - 28
Tuna akami cut, spicy ponzu sauce, shiso, pickle daikon, horse radish

M E N U
AKARI IZAKAYA

CITRUS WHITE FISH CRUDO - 18
White fish sashimi, red orange, pickled baby ambarella, crudo mango sauce 

SALMON WELLINGTON - 28
Salmon wrapped, seaweed, king oyster mushroom, pokchoy, mango ponzu sauce

FISH TATARE - 15
3 type fish tatare in kimcho mayo, genmaicha, seaweed

BEEF TATAKI - 18

Tenderloin beef tataki, chilli cocout, Asian chimichuri

IBERICO PORK NECK CHARSIU - 26
Pork neck charsiu, kimchi, asparagus, truffle mushroom sauce 

SLOW COOKED CARAMELIZED PORK BELLY - 14
Pork belly, caramelized soy-based sauce.

CHICKEN NANBAN - 14
Chicken thign, egg mayo

MISO BUTTER ROASTED CABBAGE - 10
Roasted cabbage, miso, butter.

GRILLED CAULIFLOWER - 10
Grilled cauliflower, yuzu, chili sauce.

*VEGAN* TUNA TATAKI - 10
Grilled watermelon, yuzu kosho, shiso, kombu ponzu

SMALL DISHES 
MAINS DISHES 

 MATCHA COCO ICE CREAM - 10

MISO CREAME BRULEE - 10

D E S E R T

*UNAGI* EGGPLANT 21 
Grilled eggplnat in vegan eel sauce, stir fry veggies, pickled red daikon

MUSSEL DRINK SAKE - 16
Blue mussels in miso sake



COCKTAILS

AKARI IZAKAYA

PLUM SAKE SOUR - 15
Plum sake, lemon juice, sugar syrup.

YUZU BREEZE - 14
Yuzu juice, citrus liqueur, soda.

SALTED LEMON GINGER BEER - 14
Salted lemon, ginger beer.

WHISKY SOUR - 14
Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup.

SUGARCANE - 15
Sugarcane juice, salted plum sugar, rum, malibu, soju

DRINKS

AKARI IZAKAYA

WHITE 12CL / BTL

12/65 

13.5/75 

13.5/75 

15/ 78 

16.5 / 86 

16.5 / 86 

17.5 / 90 

aveleda alvarinho 

korell riesling vom tonmergel 

jau Orange 

Martín códax marieta albarino 

Laroche Chardonnay Organic 

JauJau 1er Blanc 

Petite Chablis 

RED 12CL / BTL

12/65 

12.5 / 68 

13 / 70 

13 / 70 

75 

88 

95 

Aveleda lisboa red 

Kungfu Girl Pinot Noir 2023 

Leyda Reserva Pinot Noir 2024 

Ogier 100% Grenache 2024 

Pascal Costeau Côtes du Rhône Grande Réserve 2022 

Maison Sichel 1883 2024 

Segredos de São Miguel Grande Escolha 2024 

BUBBLES  BTL

65 

85 

95 

120 

150 

Cuvée Celeste Blanc de Blancs Brut 

Alberto Nani Organic Prosecco Extra   

Willy Gisselnrecht Blanc de Noirs 

Champagne ayala brut majeur 

Piper-Heidsieck Champagne Brut 

CLOUDY COCO MATCHA - 15
Rum, malibu, coconut warer, coconut cream, matcha



AKARI IZAKAYA

SAKE & OTHERS

SAKE 0 ALKO WINE

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINK

DESERT SAKE

SOJU
BEER

 (8CL)
12CL / BTL

 (4CL)

BTL
BTL

15 

15 

15 

15.5 

16 

16.5 

16.5 

17.5 

17.5 

17.5 

18 

8 / 36 

10 / 45 

10 / 45 

10 / 45 

8.5 

9 

15 

10 

10 

4.5 

8 

8 

7 

7 

25 

25 

45 

6 

9

9

9

9

9

AKARI IZAKAYA

BEER & 0 ALKO

Kizan Yoigokochi 

Kokoro Junmai Yoigokochi 

Mutemute Natural Japanese Sake 

Gold Ninki Junmai Daiginjo 

Junmai Ginjo Pero 

Niida Shizenshu Ginjo 

Taru Sake Junmai Ginjo 

UNMAI Daiginjo Apple 

GINNOKURENAI Rosé 

Akishika Aragoshii Nigori Cloudy Junmai 

AMADARE ISHI WO UGATSU PREMIUM 

Reh Kendermann Riesling Vom Kalkstein   

Zeno Alcohol Liberated Red 2023   

Zeno Alcohol Liberated Rosé 2024   

Zeno Alcohol Liberated White 2023 

blood orange apollon 

shudashi shu yuzu 

Ume Salute Sparkling Sake 10cl 

Yuzu Chuhi   

Sugarcane Sparkling  

Coke/Sprite 

Sakura Cider 

Melon Bread Cider 

Beer 0 Asahi 

Ginger Beer 0%   

Original Soju   

FLAVOURED Soju 

GINSENG LIQUOR   

SOJU SHOT 

Asahi Super Dry 

Kirin Ichiban 

Sapporo 

Korean Lager Cass 

ginger beer   


