

AKARI IZAKAYA

S N A C K

EDAMAME - 5

Grilled Japanese soybeans, sea salt.

KIMCHI - 5

Fermented napa cabbage, Korean chili, garlic, ginger.

RICE & SEAWEED - 5

Steamed rice, roasted seaweed.

CREAM CHEESE GARLIC BREAD - 7

Baked bread with garlic sauce filled with cream cheese yogurt

DUMPLING BEEF - 7

Dumpling filled with beef and gochugaru sautee

TARO & RED BEAN - 7

Taro tempura, cream cheese, baked red beans

GRILLED TRUFFLE ASPARAGUS - 8

Grilled asparagus with truffle mushroom sauce

AKARI IZAKAYA

AKARI TASTING MENU

€59

EDAMAME

CREAM CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

SWEET SOUR SALAD

COLD FISH DISH

ROASTED VEGGIE

BEEF TATAKI

CHICKEN NANBAN/CAMELIZED PORK BELLY

CHOOSE MAIN DISH

CHARSIU IBERICO PORK NECK

SALMON WELLINGTON

BLUE FIN TUNA SASHIMI

DESSERT

TASTING PAIRED WINE - 49

TASTING PAIRED SAKE - 59

TASTING PAIRED 0 ALKO - 40

AKARI IZAKAYA

M E N U

SMALL DISHES

VEGAN TUNA TATAKI - 10

Grilled watermelon, yuzu kosho, shiso, kombu ponzu

MISO BUTTER ROASTED CABBAGE - 10

Roasted cabbage, miso, butter.

GRILLED CAULIFLOWER - 10

Grilled cauliflower, yuzu, chili sauce.

SLOW COOKED CARAMELIZED PORK BELLY - 14

Pork belly, caramelized soy-based sauce.

CHICKEN NANBAN - 14

Chicken thigh, egg mayo

FISH TATARE - 15

3 type fish tatare in kimcho mayo, genmaicha, seaweed

MUSSEL DRINK SAKE - 16

Blue mussels in miso sake

CITRUS WHITE FISH CRUDO - 18

White fish sashimi, red orange, pickled baby ambarella, crudo mango sauce

BEEF TATAKI - 18

Tenderloin beef tataki, chilli cocout, Asian chimichuri

AKARI IZAKAYA

M E N U

MAINS DISHES

UNAGI EGGPLANT 21

Grilled eggplant in vegan eel sauce, stir fry veggies, pickled red daikon

IBERICO PORK NECK CHARSIU - 26

Pork neck charsiu, kimchi, asparagus, truffle mushroom sauce

BLUE FIN TUNA SASHIMI - 28

Tuna akami cut, spicy ponzu sauce, shiso, pickle daikon, horse radish

SALMON WELLINGTON - 28

Salmon wrapped, seaweed, king oyster mushroom, pokchoy, mango ponzu sauce

D E S E R T

MATCHA COCO ICE CREAM - 10

MISO CREAME BRULEE - 10

AKARI IZAKAYA

DRINKS

WHITE

12CL / BTL

AVELEDA ALVARINHO	12/65
KORELL RIESLING VOM TONMERGEL	13.5/75
JAU ORANGE	13.5/75
MARTÍN CÓDAX MARIETA ALBARINO	15/ 78
LAROCHE CHARDONNAY ORGANIC	16.5 / 86
JAUJAU IER BLANC	16.5 / 86
PETITE CHABLIS	17.5 / 90

RED

12CL / BTL

AVELEDA LISBOA RED	12/65
KUNGFU GIRL PINOT NOIR 2023	12.5 / 68
LEYDA RESERVA PINOT NOIR 2024	13 / 70
OGIER 100% GRENACHE 2024	13 / 70
PASCAL COSTEAU CÔTES DU RHÔNE GRANDE RÉSERVE 2022	75
MAISON SICHEL 1883 2024	88
SEGREDOS DE SÃO MIGUEL GRANDE ESCOLHA 2024	95

BUBBLES

BTL

CUVÉE CELESTE BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT	65
ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO EXTRA	85
WILLY GISSELNRECHT BLANC DE NOIRS	95
CHAMPAGNE AYALA BRUT MAJEUR	120
PIPER-HEIDSIECK CHAMPAGNE BRUT	150

AKARI IZAKAYA

COCKTAILS

YUZU BREEZE - 14

Yuzu juice, citrus liqueur, soda.

SALTED LEMON GINGER BEER - 14

Salted lemon, ginger beer.

WHISKY SOUR - 14

Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup.

PLUM SAKE SOUR - 15

Plum sake, lemon juice, sugar syrup.

SUGARCANE - 15

Sugarcane juice, salted plum sugar, rum, malibu, soju

CLOUDY COCO MATCHA - 15

Rum, malibu, coconut warer, coconut cream, matcha

AKARI IZAKAYA

SAKE & OTHERS

SAKE (8CL)

KIZAN YOIGOKOCHI	15
KOKORO JUNMAI YOIGOKOCHI	15
MUTEMUTE NATURAL JAPANESE SAKE	15
GOLD NINKI JUNMAI DAIGINJO	15.5
JUNMAI GINJO PERO	16
NIIDA SHIZENSHU GINJO	16.5
TARU SAKE JUNMAI GINJO	16.5
UNMAI DAIGINJO APPLE	17.5
GINNOKURENAI ROSÉ	17.5
AKISHIKA ARAGOSHII NIGORI CLOUDY JUNMAI	17.5
AMADARE ISHI WO UGATSU PREMIUM	18

DESERT SAKE (4CL)

BLOOD ORANGE APOLLON	8.5
SHUDASHI SHU YUZU	9
UME SALUTE SPARKLING SAKE 10CL	15

SOJU BTL

ORIGINAL SOJU	25
FLAVOURED SOJU	25
GINSENG LIQUOR	45
SOJU SHOT	6

AKARI IZAKAYA

BEER & 0 ALKO

0 ALKO WINE 12CL / BTL

REH KENDERMANN RIESLING VOM KALKSTEIN	8 / 36
ZENO ALCOHOL LIBERATED RED 2023	10 / 45
ZENO ALCOHOL LIBERATED ROSÉ 2024	10 / 45
ZENO ALCOHOL LIBERATED WHITE 2023	10 / 45

MOCKTAILS

YUZU CHUHI	10
SUGARCANE SPARKLING	10

SOFT DRINK

COKE/SPRITE	4.5
SAKURA CIDER	8
MELON BREAD CIDER	8
BEER 0 ASAHI	7
GINGER BEER 0%	7

BEER BTL

ASAHI SUPER DRY	9
KIRIN ICHIBAN	9
SAPPORO	9
KOREAN LAGER CASS	9
GINGER BEER	9